REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESXPG
HOUSING / OPTICAL UNIT -  The XPG features a slim 7-1/8” pro�le.  Housing is die-formed
aluminum with a gasketed clear tempered glass lens providing a water-resistant seal.
Weather-tight aluminum enclosure contains factory prewired driver to ensure no water entry
and to eliminate need to open �xture completely.  Optical unit is IP67 rated.
EXPECTED LIFE -  Minimum 60,000 hours to 100,000 hours depending upon the ambient
temperature of the installation location.

Mounting
XPG LED GARAGE LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
UE - Universal Electronic (120-277)
347 - 347 volt
480 - 480 volt
XPGD -
Direct
XPGP -
Pendant 1
ORDER:
LED
WLS-XPG
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION            LEDs        SOURCE      TEMPERATURE                 LENS                    VOLTAGE                FINISH                               OPTIONS
                                # OF          LIGHT            LED COLOR                                                                             LUMINAIRE
SERIES
  XPGD          S              50      LED          CW                     UE                     WHT                     NO
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
BB - Battery Backup 4
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery
                  Backup 4
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor 2, 3
DFL - Di�used Lens 5
BG - Bird Guard
PCS - Polycarbonate Shield
NO - No Options
WHT - White
BLK - Black
MSV - Metallic Silver
S - Symmetrical
5 -  IES Type V
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
CW - Cool White
           (5000°K nom.)
NW - Neutral White
           (4000°K nom.)
50
68
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              01  Rev. 7/16
Type 5 Type S
Co
ol
 W
hi
te
Ne
ut
ra
l W
hi
te
LIGHT OUTPUT - XPG
Lumens (Nominal)
# of LEDS Watts